
CIA Pre-College Session 1 Schedule: July 5-17, 2020 

*Any activity with an asterisk is mandatory for all students: attendance will be taken. 

Sunday, July 5 
*Orientation day! 
(See first day schedule) 
 
 
 
 

Monday, July 6 
8am-9am Breakfast optional  
9am-12pm *Class 
12pm-1pm Lunch (Case Cash) 
1pm-4pm *Class 
4pm-5pm Free time 
5pm-6pm Dinner  
6pm-9pm *Studio 
9pm Commuters depart 

Tuesday, July 7 
8am-9am Breakfast 
optional  
9am-12pm *Class 
12pm-1pm Lunch (Case 
Cash) 
1pm-4pm *Class 
4pm-5pm Free time 
5pm-6pm Dinner  
6pm-9pm *Studio 
9pm Commuters depart 

Wed, July 8 
8am-9am Breakfast 
optional  
9am-12pm *Class 
12pm-1pm Lunch (Case 
Cash) 
1pm-4pm *Class 
4pm-5pm Free time 
5pm-6pm Dinner  
6pm-9pm *Studio 
9pm Commuters depart 

Thursday, July 9 
8am-9am Breakfast 
optional  
9am-12pm *Class 
12pm-1pm Lunch (Case 
Cash) 
1pm-4pm *Class 
4pm-5pm Free time 
5pm-6pm Dinner  
6pm-9pm *Studio 
9pm Commuters depart 

Friday, July 10 
8am-9am Breakfast 
optional  
9am-12pm *Class 
12pm-1pm Lunch (Case 
Cash) 
1pm-4pm *Class 
4pm-5pm Free time 
5pm-6pm Dinner  
6pm-9pm *Studio 
9pm Commuters depart 

Saturday, July 11 
1pm-2:30pm *Career 
presentations (PBL Theater) 
2:30pm-4pm *Studio 
4pm-5pm Free time 
5pm-6pm Dinner 
6pm-9pm *Studio 
9pm Commuters depart 

Sunday, July 12 
Morning: free time,  
Breakfast available 
1pm-4pm *Museum 
visits/Studio 
4pm-5pm Free time 
5pm-6pm Dinner 
6pm-9pm *Studio 
Commuters depart 

Monday, July 13 
8am-9am Breakfast optional  
9am-12pm *Class 
12pm-1pm Lunch (Case Cash) 
1pm-4pm *Class 
4pm-5pm Free time 
5pm-6pm Dinner  
6pm-9pm *Studio 
9pm Commuters depart 

Tuesday, July 14 
8am-9am Breakfast 
optional  
9am-12pm *Class 
12pm-1pm Lunch (Case 
Cash) 
1pm-4pm *Class 
4pm-5pm Free time 
5pm-6pm Dinner  
6pm-9pm *Studio 
9pm Commuters depart 

Wed, July 15 
8am-9am Breakfast 
optional  
9am-12pm *Class 
12pm-1pm Lunch (Case 
Cash) 
1pm-4pm *Class 
4-4:30pm *Wrap Up 
Presentation (PBL 
Theater) 
4:30pm-5pm Free time 
5pm-6pm Dinner  
6pm-9pm *Studio 
9pm Commuters depart 

Thursday, July 16 
8am-9am Breakfast 
optional  
9am-12pm *Class 
12pm-1pm Lunch (Case 
Cash) 
1pm-4pm *Class 
4pm-5pm Free time 
5pm-6pm Dinner  
6pm-9pm *Studio 
9pm Commuters depart 

Friday, July 17 
8am-9am Breakfast 
optional 
9am-12pm Final Critiques 
in classrooms* 
12pm-1pm Lunch (Case 
Cash) 
1pm-4pm Exhibition install 
in Atrium* 
4pm-4:30pm Personal 
Time 
4:30pm-5pm Scholarship 
Award Ceremony in PBL 
5pm-6pm *Exhibition + 
Reception 
6-9:30pm *Exhibition de-
installation 

 

 

 

 


